AN 5902539353447 OMNIRES

CLICK-CLACK | basin click-clack waste

Finish: brushed anthracite (AT)

Certificates: Polish Declaration of Performance (B marking) e

Technologies

technology which guarantees the highest possible

@ The product is coated using the advanced PVD
durability and facilitates cleaning.
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Specification

e metal
e with overflow

e may be used in basins without overflow

e 1%" connection

10-50

70

11

G1%
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